Position

Teacher Special Ed S H

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Tsa

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

Ext Short-Term la Hourly

Teacher Special Ed Smh

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Liberty Cafe

Total Wages

$74,444

$39,553

$36,566

$33,298

$33,074

$29,852

$20,212

$9,961

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,594

$14,559

$5,550

$28,318

$5,154

$13,554

$1,554

$4,292



