Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Special Ed S H		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$74,444	\$19,594
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$39,553	\$14,559
la Tsa		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$36,566	\$5,550
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$33,298	\$28,318
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$33,074	\$5,154
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$29,852	\$13,554
Ext Short-Term la Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$20,212	\$1,554
Teacher Special Ed Smh		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Liberty Cafe	\$9,961	\$4,292